
O
B

R
A

R
E

S
P

. T
É

C
N

IC
O

F
á

b
io

 Jú
n

io
r d

e
 O

live
ira

 - E
ngenheiro C

ivil
C

R
E

A
 P

R
-82.120/D

E
S

C
A

L
AS
/E

scala

D
A

T
A

L
O

C
A

L
 D

A
 O

B
R

A

C
O

N
T

E
Ú

D
O

F
á

b
io

P
R

A
N

C
H

A
D

E
S

E
N

H
O

Á
R

E
A

2
/3

A
R

T

E
stra

da
 a se

r P
a

vim
e

nta
da

 co
m

 C
B

U
Q

 P
A

V
IM

E
N

T
A

Ç
Ã

O
 A

S
F

Á
L

T
IC

A

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 B
O

M
 S

U
C

E
S

S
O

 D
O

 S
U

L

1
7

2
0

2
4

4
3

3
5005

P
rojeto

 de
 S

in
aliza

ção
S

/E
sca

la

Q
U

A
D

R
O

 D
E

 S
IN

A
LIZA

Ç
Ã

O

M
O

D
E

LO
Q

T
D

E

60km
/h

C
Ó

D
IG

O

2
R

-19

Á
R

E
A

1
,5

7m
²

T
O

T
A

L

D
IM

E
N

S
Õ

E
S

4
7

D
iâ

m
e

tro: 1,0m

5
2,57

m
²

A
-2b

A
-2a

1
7

1
,0

x1,0m

1
,0

x1,0m

1
7

,0m
²

1
7

3,00
3,00

2,76
2,76

0,12

6,00

D
e

ta
lhe

 d
a

s fa
ixa

s H
orizo

ntal
D

e
lim

itação
 d

e
 V

ia
s

S
/E

sca
la

F
a

ixa
 cor B

ranca
e

=
12cm

F
a

ixa
 cor B

ranca
e

=
12cm

F
a

ixa
s cor A

m
arela

e
=

12cm

0,12

S
IN

A
L

IZ
A

Ç
Ã

O
 V

E
R

T
IC

A
L

S
IN

A
L

IZ
A

Ç
Ã

O
 H

O
R

IZ
O

N
T

A
L

P
in

tu
ra

 h
o

rizo
n

ta
l - fa

ixa
s de bordo e centra

is:
5

.2
0

0
*0

,1
2

*4
+

(4
2

,0
0

+
3

4
,0

0
)*0

,1
2

*4
 +

 95,0
0 =

 2.627
,48m

²

1
7

,0m
²

R
-1

1
,0

x1
,0m

1
1

,0
m

²
P

A
R

E

D
IR

IJA
 C

O
M

 C
U

ID
A

D
O

R
O

D
O

V
IA

 S
E

M
A

C
O

S
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

2
,0

x1,0m
2

4
,0

m
²

-
P

ro
je

to
 de

 S
ina

lizaçã
o

-
D

etalh
e

 do E
ntro

ncam
ento

-
Q

u
adro d

e S
inaliza

ção
 / L

ege
nda

-
D

etalh
a

m
e

nto
 d

e S
in

alizaçã
o

 H
o

rizo
ntal

E
s

tra
d

a
 M

u
n

ic
ip

a
l d

e
 a

c
e

s
s

o
 a G

ru
ta

 N
o

s
s

a S
en

h
o

ra
 d

e
 L

o
u

rd
es

3
1

.8
2

5
,35m

²
A

go
sto

 / 2
02

4

A
-1b

A
-1a

1
1

,0
x1,0m

1
,0

x1,0m

1
,0

m
²

1
1

,0
m

²

R
IO

 D
A

 G
R

U
T

A
2

,0
x1,0m

4
8

,0
m

²

G
ru

ta
 N

ossa
S

en
ho

ra
 de

L
ou

rd
es

1
,0

x1,0m
2

2
,0

m
²

D
e

ta
lhe

 d
o E

n
tron

cam
e

nto
S

/E
sca

la

6,00

44,00
Rodovia Municipal Fioravante Jorge Faversani

31,00

Á
re

a:
6

2
5

,3
5m

²

R
-1 R

-19

R
-19

A
-1a

A
-1b

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2a

A
-2b

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2a

A
-2b

A-2b

A
-2a

A
-2b

A-2a
A

-2a

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2b

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2a

A
-2b A

-2a

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2b

A
-2a

A
-2b


